The Challenge Trophy
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Next Best Scores

Baker
Speirs
Thomas
Morgan
Millar
Fugeman
Johnson
Dyson
MacMillan
Zoetmulder
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Time and Date Posted

NRA Millennium Meeting

Champion of Champions

GA

South West

London & South East
North East

Eastern

Wales

Ireland

Southern

West Midlands
Yorkshire

Scotland

North West

500x

74.11

73.10
73.10
73.10
74.06
72.06
73.08
72.05
73.09
73.09
69.07

600x

74.11

75.09
74.11
74.06
73.09
73.11
72.08
73.07
71.06
70.07
70.06

Entries: 11

Total

148.22

148.19
147.21
147.16
147.15
145.17
145.16
145.12
144.15
143.16
139.13
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