Champion of Champions

The Challenge Trophy

				500x	600x	Total
1	Cann	GA	South West	74.11	74.11	148.22
Next Best Scores						
0	D .1	DD G		5 0.10	55 00	140.10
2	Baker	RBC	London & South East	73.10	75.09	148.19
3	Speirs	AC	North East	73.10	74.11	147.21
4	Thomas	SA	Eastern	73.10	74.06	147.16
5	Morgan	GW	Wales	74.06	73.09	147.15
6	Millar	M	Ireland	72.06	73.11	145.17
7	Fugeman	M	Southern	73.08	72.08	145.16
8	Johnson	P	West Midlands	72.05	73.07	145.12
9	Dyson	DC	Yorkshire	73.09	71.06	144.15
10	MacMillan	R	Scotland	73.09	70.07	143.16
11	Zoetmulder	A	North West	69.07	70.06	139.13

Time and Date Posted

Chief Stats Officer